23APRZ1
16:22:26 (E

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 23APR21

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 16APR21

N
INISH : 9/11/3/14
RUNNERS : NONE

AmMT/MA2 20.11.0

11

PAYS (U8 Dollarxs)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFTCIAL

9 32.00 20.60
11 5.60
3

i4

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/11 188.290 94 .10
OFFICIAL &2.00 DPAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/11/3 4123.00 1030.75
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/11/3/14 7611.70 761.17

Show

10.00
3.40
B.490

{U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxrs)




23APRZ21
16:22:26 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 16AFPR21

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 10

2nd 8

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i0/8

Trifectsa
OFFICIAL
10/8/¢

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
9/3
9/10

10/8/9/2

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

231.40

00 PAYS
176.80

00 PAYS
779.40

0C PAYS
6513,80

00 PAYS
30.00
248.490

23APR21

AMT/MAZ 20,11.0

{(USs Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

11l.2¢0
1¢.0¢0

00 PAYS
88.40

50 PAYS
194.85

10 PAYS
651.38

00 PAYS
15.00
124.20

Show

6.00
3.80
5.00

{US5 Dollars)

{08 Dollars)

(S Doilars)

(Us bellaxs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



23APR21
16:22:26 (EDT}

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FPAVCRITES : 1

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
QOFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/2
superfecta
OQFFICIAL
afi/a/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i0/4

Gulfstream 16APRZ21

4/3/2/13

Win

20.00

$2.00 PAYS
148.40

$2.00 PAYS
2387.00

$1.0C PAYS
23825.70

~$2.00 PAYS

196.20

23APRZ21

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$90.

0.

$1.

Place

10.00
311.20

00 PAYS

74 .20

50 PAYS
596.75

10 PAYS
2382.57

00 PAYS
98.10

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 3

Show

6.20
8.00
16.20

(US Deollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars}



